POS Car# Driver
1 44B  Chuck
2 73 Jason
3 20 Dalton

4 29  Austin

5 191 Terry

6 00 Brett

7 22 Chad

8 27 Josh

9 33R Chad
10 58 Ron

1 44 Dawson

12 84  Andrew
13 71X Mark
14 51 JP

15 28  Jason
16 6  Justin
17 93 Josh
18 18  Jamie
19 7  Bobby
20 76 Joe

21 26  Jordan
22 26F Frankie

Barnes Jr.
Atkinson
Conner
Maynard
Fisher Jr.
Hudson
Pendleton

Poore

Richardson

Maynard
Phillips ®
Teepe
Mason
Crabtree
Thompson
Oberlin
Sage
Sites
Comer
Muldoon
Hahn
Oakes

Fall Brawl 40
Qualifying Results
Lucas Oil Raceway

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Hometown
Louisville, KY
New Castle, IN
Greenfield, IN
Elkhart, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Owensboro, KY
Grove City, OH
Anderson, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Edwardsburg, MI
Anderson, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Muncie, IN
Shirley, IN
Auburn, IN
Tipp City, OH
Tipp City, OH
Yoder, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Cambridge City, IN

Sponsor

All Star Truck Repair/White's Auto Sales
Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars
Paradise Lawn & Landscaping/High Speed Wraps & Graphix

Jefferson Street Automotive/CB Custom Painting

Yuengling
Hudson Machine Shop

RME Logistics/Garmac Racing/Joe's Automotive Westerville

Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG

Drummond/Neal Motorsports
Maddix Automotive

CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service

McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars
Economy Auto Parts/Jeff's Double B Garage/SC Racing & Motorsports
AERO Race Wheels/Hart's Auto/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Stagger Pro's

Local 18 Heat and Frost InsulatorssfEDCO Welding and Hydrolics

Oberlin Racing
Innovation Auto Body
Accel Automotive/Duncan Oil

Big Deal Motors/9NR Racing

Two Joe's Racing/Magee Race Engines

Jockish Flowers

Frankie Oakes Racing

Time
25.778
26.131
26.180
26.263
26.270
26.287
26.428

26.49
26.585
26.617
26.676
26.697
26.735
26.744
26.766
26.831
27.019
27.027
27.036
27.054
27.249
28.155



