

Fall Brawl 40 Qualifying Results Lucas Oil Raceway Saturday, October 9, 2021



POS	Car#	Driver		Hometown	Sponsor	Time
1	44B	Chuck	Barnes Jr.	Louisville, KY	All Star Truck Repair/White's Auto Sales	25.778
2	73	Jason	Atkinson	New Castle, IN	Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars	26.131
3	20	Dalton	Conner	Greenfield, IN	Paradise Lawn & Landscaping/High Speed Wraps & Graphix	26.180
4	29	Austin	Maynard	Elkhart, IN	Jefferson Street Automotive/CB Custom Painting	26.263
5	191	Terry	Fisher Jr.	Fort Wayne, IN	Yuengling	26.270
6	00	Brett	Hudson	Owensboro, KY	Hudson Machine Shop	26.287
7	22	Chad	Pendleton	Grove City, OH	RME Logistics/Garmac Racing/Joe's Automotive Westerville	26.428
8	27	Josh	Poore	Anderson, IN	Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG	26.49
9	33R	Chad	Richardson	Fort Wayne, IN	Drummond/Neal Motorsports	26.585
10	58	Ron	Maynard	Edwardsburg, MI	Maddix Automotive	26.617
1	44	Dawson	Phillips ®	Anderson, IN	CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service	26.676
12	84	Andrew	Teepe	Indianapolis, IN	McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars	26.697
13	71X	Mark	Mason	Fort Wayne, IN	Economy Auto Parts/Jeff's Double B Garage/SC Racing & Motorsports	26.735
14	51	J.P.	Crabtree	Muncie, IN	AERO Race Wheels/Hart's Auto/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Stagger Pro's	26.744
15	28	Jason	Thompson	Shirley, IN	Local 18 Heat and Frost Insulators/EDCO Welding and Hydrolics	26.766
16	6	Justin	Oberlin	Auburn, IN	Oberlin Racing	26.831
17	93	Josh	Sage	Tipp City, OH	Innovation Auto Body	27.019
18	18	Jamie	Sites	Tipp City, OH	Accel Automotive/Duncan Oil	27.027
19	7	Bobby	Comer	Yoder, IN	Big Deal Motors/9NR Racing	27.036
20	76	Joe	Muldoon	Fort Wayne, IN	Two Joe's Racing/Magee Race Engines	27.054
21	26	Jordan	Hahn	Indianapolis, IN	Jockish Flowers	27.249
22	26F	Frankie	Oakes	Cambridge City, IN	Frankie Oakes Racing	28.155